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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
IRINA SIDORKOVA RUS 1 1:54.274 38.536  35.822  39.916 1382  1:54.274
5 2 1:49.522 34131 35360  40.031 152.9  3:43.796
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS T014 3 1:48.549 33.817 35.064 39.668 1543  5:32.345
T 1:55.763 38.868  36.587  40.308 136.4  1:55.763 4 1:59.789 33.877 51.105 139.8  7:32.134
2 1:50.952 35.086  35.760  40.106 151.0  3:46.715 S 1:49.814 34.762 35421  39.631 1525  9:21.948
3 1:48.836 33.958 35258  39.620 153.9  5:35.55] 6 1:48.314 33.912  35.001 1547 11:10.262
4 1:49.254 35.234 40.303 153.3 7:24.805 7 1:48.610 33.908 35.221 39.481 154.2 12:58.872
5 1:48.404 33.835 35.116 39.453 154.5 9:13.209 8 1:48.431 33.889 34.827 39.715 1545 14:47.303
6 33.733 EE 39604 154.6 11:01.555 9 1:49.926 34.663 35.238 40.025 152.4 16:37.229
7 1:48.507 33.857  35.076  39.574 154.4 12:50.062 10 1:49.718 33.957  35.004  40.757 152.7 18:26.947
8 1:48.359 33.749 35.167 39.443 154.6 14:38.421 11 1:48.507 33.968 34.953 39.586 154.4 20:15.454
9 1:48.961 34119 35173 39.669 153.7 16:27.382 12 1:48.551 33.881  35.052  39.618 1543 22:04.005
10 1:48.78] 33.856  35.199  39.726 1540 18:16.163 13 1:48.336 35.013  39.577 154.6 23:52.341
11 1:49.572 34.427 35414  39.731 152.9 20:05.735 14 1:49.178 34.187  35.008  39.983 153.4 25:41.519
12 1:48.781 34.155  35.201 154.0 21:54.516 15 33.813  34.886  39.516 154.8 27:29.734
13 1:48.796 34.037 35.163 39.596 154.0 23:43.312 TIUIMEN VAN DER HELM NLD
14 1:49.306 34211 35331  39.764 153.2 25:32.618 1 3
15 1:49.025 34.046 35308  39.671 153.6 27:21.643 MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14
AXEL GNOS CHE 1 1:52.076 36.577  35.858  39.641 140.9  1:52.076
7 2 1:49.255 34356 35540  39.359 153.3  3:41.331
G4 RACING TATUUS T014 3 1:47.409 33.521 34709  39.179 156.0  5:28.740
1 1:52.269 36725 35918  39.626 140.7  1:52.269 4 33.425 1563 7:15.906
2 1:49.394 34219 35700  39.475 153.1  3:41.663 5 1:47.268 34.624 39233 1562  9:03.174
3 1:47.633 33.721 34.629 39283 155.6 5:29.296 6 1:47.616 33.675 34.658 39.283 155.7 10:50.790
4 34.520 156.6  7:16.282 7 1:47.515 33.488  34.812  39.215 1558 12:38.305
5  1:47.731 33.651 34.747 39333 155.5 9:04.013 8 1:47.490 33.611 34.748 39.131 155.8 14:25.795
6 1:47.500 33.544 34.526 39430 155.8 10:51.513 9 1:47.638 33.640 34.859 39.139 155.6 16:13.433
7 1:47.543 33.620  34.659  39.264 1558 12:39.056 10 1:47.791 33.598 34914 39.279 1554 18:01.224
8 1:47.550 33.584 34.737 39229 155.7 14:26.606 11 1:47.746 33.590 34.771 39.385 155.5 19:48.970
9  1:48.003 33.476  35.046  39.481 1551 16:14.609 12 1:47.509 33.568  34.691  39.250 155.8 21:36.479
10 1:47.736 33.511 34.772 39.453 155.5 18:02.345 13 1:47.748 33.601 34.780 39.367 155.5 23:24.227
11 1:48.129 33.752 34.755 39622 154.9 19:50.474 14 1:47.630 33.552 34.765 39.313 1556 25:11.857
12 1:47.869 33.635  34.833  39.401 1553 21:38.343 15 1:47.661 33.509 34766  39.386 155.6 26:59.518
13 1:47.376 33.499 34.695 39.182 156.0  23:25.719 GLENN VAN BERLO NLD
14 1:47.709 33.510  34.703  39.496 1555 25:13.428 1 6
15 1:47.690 33.555 39.649 1555 27:01.118 MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14
NICOLAS BAERT BEL 1 1:49.515 35.449  34.804  39.262 1442  1:49.515
8 2 1:47.317 33.692  34.605 39.020 156.1  3:36.832
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14 3 1:47.415 33.602 34729  39.084 155.9  5:24.247
1 1:55.836 41.259 35.145 39432 136.3 1:55.836 4 1:47.365 33.664 34.688 39.013 156.0 7:11.612
2 1:49.529 34.682 35.163 39,684 152.9 3:45.365 5 1:47.366 33.593 34.609 39.164 156.0 8:58.978
3 33.683 34.726 155.6 5.33.039 6 1:47.208 33.510 39.187 156.2 10:46.186
4 148552 |[BEEEIR 40.348 154.3 7:21.591 7 1:47.210 33.512 34.595 39.103 156.2 12:33.396
5 1:57.046B  34.349 35471  47.226 143.1  9:18.637 8 1:47.135 33.572  34.611 38952 1564 14:20.531
6 2:56.180 1:41.843 35.019 39318 95.1 12:14.817 9 1:47.346 33.625 34.563 39.158 156.0 16:07.877
7  1:48.079 33.801 34.783 39495 155.0 14:02.896 10 1:48.467 33.640 35.756 39.071 154.4 17:56.344
8 1:48.097 33.800  34.893  39.404 1550 15:50.993 11 1:47.452 33.718 34744  38.990 155.9 19:43.796
9 1:48.159 33.743 34923 39.493 1549 17:39.152 12 1:47.080 33.478  34.701 156.4  21:30.876
10 1:47.959 33.757 34727  39.475 1552 19:27.111 13 34.682  38.908 156.6 23:17.873
11 1:48.053 33.836 34.819 39398 155.0 21:15.164 14 1:47.306 33.499 34.755 39.052 156.1 25:05.179
12 1:48.079 33.746  34.895 39.438 1550 23:03.243 15 1:47.199 33.420 34709  39.070 1563 26:52.378
13 1:48.171 33.728  34.876  39.567 154.9 24:51.414 IVAN NOSOV RUS
14 1:47.997 33.672  34.800  39.525 155.1 26:39.411 20
15 1:48.554 33.835 34988  39.731 1543 28:27.965 DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14
ARTEM LOBANENKO RUS 1 1:55.648 38.577  36.234  40.837 136.6  1:55.648
11 2 1:50247 34710 35221 40316 1519  3:45.895
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14 3 1:48.434 33.853  34.948  39.633 1545  5:34.329
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
4 1:48.566 33.714 40.064 1543  7:22.895 8 1:48.285 33.799 35141  39.345 154.7 14:31.810
5 1:48.632 33.791 34799  40.042 154.2  9:11.527 9  1:48.166 33.743  34.969  39.454 1549 16:19.976
6 1:48.337 33.851 35028  39.458 154.6 10:59.864 10 1:48.470 33.944 34978 39.548 154.4 18:08.446
7 1:48.078 [MERMZE 35.062 39.317 155.0 12:47.942 11 1:48.386 33.799 35060 39.527 154.5 19:56.832
8 33.883  34.922 155.0 14:36.015 12 1:48.047 33.827 34.899  39.321 155.0 21:44.879
9 1:48.279 33.772 35112  39.395 154.7 16:24.294 13 1:48.248 33.915  34.931  39.402 154.7 23:33.127
10 1:48.213 33.755 34.958 39500 154.8 18:12.507 14 1:48.491 33.901 35001 39.589 154.4 25:21.618
11 1:48.475 33.921 34964 39590 154.4 20:00.982 15 1:48.640 33.892 35029 39.719 1542 27:10.258
12 1:48.476 33.858  35.020 39.598 154.4 21:49.458 CARLES MARTINEZ ESp

13 1:48.295 33.878 35087  39.330 154.7 23:37.753 33
14 1:48.300 33.987 34.913 39.400 154.7 25:26.053 FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA | TATUUS TO14
15 1:48.502 33919  35.022  39.561 1544  27:14.555 1 1:52.708 37.697 35310 39.701 140.1 1:52.708
BELEN GARCIA ESP 2 1:49.840 33.916 35722  40.202 1525  3:42.548
22 3 1:47.589 33.566  34.783 155.7  5:30.137
GLOBAL RACING SERVICE TATUUS TO14 4 1:47.736 33511 34761  39.464 1555  7:17.873
1 2:03.434B  39.016 35949  48.469 127.9  2:03.434 5 1:47.688 33512 34720  39.456 1555  9:05.561
2 4:16.022  3:00.949 35586  39.487 654  6:19.456 6 1:47.886 33.792  34.653  39.441 1553 10:53.447
3 1:48.487 33.829 35146 39512 154.4  8:07.943 7  1:47.582 33559  34.610  39.413 155.7 12:41.029
4 1:48.398 33.906  35.055  39.437 1545  9:56.341 8 33.582 39.340 155.8 14:28.528
5 1:48.289 33.803  34.681  39.805 154.7 11:44.630 9  1:47.618 33.604  34.629 39.385 155.7 16:16.146
6 1:47.777 33.753  34.718  39.306 155.4 13:32.407 10 1:47.626 34577  39.560 155.6 18:03.772
7 1:47.855 33.874 34712  39.269 1553 15:20.262 11 1:47.740 33.669  34.687 39.384 1555 19:51.512
8 1:48.208 33.689  34.844  39.675 154.8 17:08.470 12 1:47.651 33538  34.614  39.499 155.6 21:39.163
9  1:48.451 33.736  34.778  39.937 1545 18:56.921 13 1:47.587 33.564  34.643  39.380 155.7 23:26.750
10 33.799 155.7  20:44.529 14 1:47.856 33.659  34.666  39.531 155.3 25:14.606
11 1:47.855 33.693  34.651 39511 155.3 22:32.384 15 1:47.750 33.534  34.660 39.556 1555 27:02.356

12 1:47.928 33.634  34.900  39.394 155.2 24:20.312

13 1:47.915 34821 39539 1552  26:08.227 43 FRANCO COLAPINTO ARG
14 1:48.041 33.740  34.857  39.444 155.0 27:56.268 DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14
RAFAEL VILLANUEVA ESP 1 1:50.520 36.103 35.272 39.145 1429 1:50.520
26 2 1:47.757 33.732  34.969 39.056 155.4  3:38.277
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14 3 1:47.248 33.583  34.738 156.2  5:25.525
1 1:53.855 38.403 35616 39.836 138.7  1:53.855 4 1:47.074 33.488  34.658 38928 156.4  7:12.599
2 1:49.433 33.754 35338  40.341 153.1  3:43.288 5 1:47.216 33.573  34.688  38.955 156.2  8:59.815
3 1:48.333 33.673  35.027 39.633 154.6  5:31.621 6 1:47.123 33.479  34.666 38.978 156.4 10:46.938
4 34.687  39.684 155.2  7:19.583 7 1:47.110 33.439  34.697  38.974 156.4 12:34.048
5 1:48.294 33.872  34.665 39.757 154.7  9:07.877 8 1:47.136 33.425 34.737 38974 156.4 14:21.184
6 1:48.258 33.777  34.895 39.586 154.7 10:56.135 9 1:47.099 33.411  34.659  39.029 156.4 16:08.283
7 1:48.305 33.924  34.833  39.548 154.7 12:44.440 10 1:47.413 34.949  39.061 1559 17:55.696
8 1:48.167 33.813  34.828 154.9  14:32.607 11 1:47.380 33.621 34.708  39.051 156.0 19:43.076
9  1:48.362 33.837  34.830  39.695 154.6 16:20.969 12 33.472 34539 38985 156.6 21:30.072
10 1:48.150 33.701  34.883  39.566 154.9 18:09.119 13 1:47.110 33.638  34.481 38991 156.4 23:17.182
11 1:48.292 33.925 39.742 154.7 19:57.411 14 1:47.227 33.622  34.566  39.039 156.2 25:04.409
12 1:48.175 33.784  34.856  39.535 154.8 21:45.586 15 1:47.152 33.529 39.190 156.3  26:51.561
13 1:48.473 34.051 34815 39.607 154.4 23:34.059 KILLIAN MEYER ESp

14 1:48.359 33.806 34.916  39.637 154.6 25:22.418 44
15  1:48.356 33.736 34797  39.823 154.6 27:10.774 FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA | TATUUS TO14
NEREA MARTI ESP 1 1:52.003 36.556  35.671 39.776 141.0  1:52.003
27 2 1:48.111 34.038  34.800 39.273 1549  3:40.114
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA | TATUUS TO14 3 1:47.582 33.579 34720  39.283 1557  5:27.696
1 1:53.190 38.000 35532  39.658 139.5  1:53.190 4 1:47.457 33.593 39.341 1559  7:15.153
2 1:49.653 33.842 35640  40.171 152.8  3:42.843 5 1:47.728 33.677  34.827 39.224 1555  9:02.881
3 1:48.144 33.820 34.983  39.341 1549  5:30.987 6 1:47.801 33.707 34716  39.378 155.4 10:50.682
4 1:47.950 |[MEEEZL 34981 39279 1552  7:18.937 7 1:48.037 33.896 34.939 MEIFIY 155.0 12:38.719
5 1:48.426 33.834  34.979  39.613 1545  9:07.363 8 1:47.545 33.528  34.760  39.257 155.8 14:26.264
6 1:48.310 33915 34.885 39510 154.7 10:55.673 9  1:48.080 33.722  34.923 39.435 155.0 16:14.344
7 33.726 155.3  12:43.525 10 34.680  39.281 1559 18:01.774
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Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

11 1:47.845 33.708 34.812 39.325 155.3 19:49.619

12 1:47.609 33.586 34.745 39.278 155.7 21:37.228

13  1:47.935 33.677 34.877 39.381 155.2 23:25.163

14 1:47.635 33.550 34.718 39.367 155.6 25:12.798

15 1:47.869 33.642 34.818 39.409 155.3 27:00.667
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